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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 LARISSA GUIMARAES DE FIGUEIREDO 557,88 X --- --- ---
2 VITORIA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 556,90 X --- --- ---
3 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 555,04 X --- --- ---
4 LUISA GOMES DA SILVA 554,10 X --- --- ---
5 RAFAEL PESSANHA RANGEL DE MORAIS 551,72 X --- --- ---
6 VIVIAN PARENTE GOMES 549,70 X --- --- ---
7 LUIZA NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA 546,98 X --- --- ---
8 MARIA CLARA CAVALCANTE CHAVES 545,70 X --- --- ---
9 RAQUEL MANHAES DE SOUZA SILVA 542,60 X --- --- ---

10 MARCELLE DE OLIVEIRA MOTTA DA SILVA 540,48 X --- --- ---
11 ISABELA ALMEIDA SANTOS 539,30 X --- --- ---
12 MIRELLA SILVA MORAES 538,34 X --- --- ---
13 DEBORA LIZIARIO VON HELDH DA COSTA 537,80 X --- --- ---
14 YASMIN ALI FIRME MUSTAFA 536,24 X --- --- ---
15 INAIA MACHADO DE BRITO 536,22 X --- --- ---
16 ESTHER CARVALHO MAYERHOFER 536,06 X --- --- ---
17 MARYA ESTHER NOEMMY BARRETO VILELA 535,46 X --- --- ---
18 ANA BEATRIZ DE CASTRO CHAGAS 534,44 X --- --- ---
19 ALVARO BARBOZA FRANCO 533,28 X --- --- ---
20 MARIA EDUARDA DE SANTANNA MOTA 532,56 X --- --- ---
21 SARAH JANAINA DA SILVA COSTA 528,60 X --- --- ---
22 LARISSA DUARTE FERNANDES 528,00 X --- --- ---
23 GRINAURIA MARTINS DOS SANTOS 524,46 X --- --- ---
24 DEISA MARIA MOREIRA DA CRUZ LEAL 523,80 X --- --- ---
25 LAYSA RODRIGUES SILVA RIBEIRO 522,58 X --- --- ---
26 CLAUDIANA GUIMARAES DA SILVA SANTOS 521,26 X --- --- ---
27 MAYLLA THAYNNARA VIANA CABRAL 520,94 X --- --- ---
28 LETICIA VITORIA SILVA BARRETO 520,56 X --- --- ---
29 LORENA HORACIO SILVA DE FREITAS 518,14 X --- --- ---
30 THAISSA SOARES RODRIGUES 516,94 X --- --- ---
31 ANA GABRIELA APOLINARIO ALONSO 515,40 X --- --- ---
32 SILVIA REGINA GOMES CORDEIRO LEMOS 514,16 X --- --- ---
33 LIVIA QUEZIA PATRIOTA MACHADO 513,66 X --- --- ---
34 LAILLA BRANDAO NOGUEIRA CHAN 512,86 X --- --- ---
35 THUYANE PEIXOTO MARMELO 509,14 X --- --- ---
36 LARYSSA MONTEIRO DE SOUZA 507,70 X --- --- ---
37 DEBORA DA ROCHA PESSANHA 504,74 X --- --- ---
38 ANA CARLA RIBEIRO SALVADOR 502,26 X --- --- ---
39 LORENA DA SILVA MANHAES AMARAL 501,98 X --- --- ---
40 MARIA FERNANDA LOPES PAIXAO 501,64 X --- --- ---
41 BEATRIZ MARTINS RISSO 499,94 X --- --- ---
42 BRENDA MATA DE ABREU 497,32 X --- --- ---
43 LAYS MIRELLA MACIEL CORREIA 496,12 X --- --- ---
44 CLAUDIANE CHAVES NEVES 492,68 X --- --- ---
45 MARIA EDUARDA AZEVEDO DE ALMEIDA 490,10 X --- --- ---
46 RAYANY DA SILVA MONTEIRO 489,74 X --- --- ---
47 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA RANGEL 488,94 X --- --- ---
48 RAYSSA GOMES RIBEIRO 481,30 X --- --- ---
49 LETICIA BASILIO SANTOS 480,02 X --- --- ---
50 MARIA EDUARDA DE BARCELLOS CAMPOS DIAS 478,14 X --- --- ---
51 MARIANA CEZARIO ALVES SILVA 474,04 X --- --- ---
52 MARIA CLARA PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 473,72 X --- --- ---
53 THAYS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 473,52 X --- --- ---
54 KAREN HENRIQUE COELHO 469,96 X --- --- ---
55 MILLENA NASCIMENTO BALBINO 467,78 X --- --- ---
56 LUANA DE SANTANNA MOTA 466,56 X --- --- ---
57 KAYLANI AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS 466,04 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
58 JULIANA BARRETO CARVALHO RANGEL 463,92 X --- --- ---
59 VANESSA ALVES LOPES 463,06 X --- --- ---
60 EVELYN DE SOUZA FERREIRA 454,58 X --- --- ---
61 DANIELA BRITO THEREZA 452,34 X --- --- ---
62 MARIA GABRIELA DE CARVALHO VIEIRA LAURINDO 451,88 X --- --- ---
63 MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS NUNES 450,44 X --- --- ---
64 THALYTA TAVARES DE SOUZA CARVALHO 448,54 X --- --- ---
65 MIRELLA CORREA MOREIRA 448,02 X --- --- ---
66 NAYARA DE CARVALHO MIRANDA 445,30 X --- --- ---
67 MARIA DE FATIMA MARCELINO DA CONCEICAO 436,60 X --- --- ---
68 SUELY RODRIGUES DA SILVA 430,70 X --- --- ---
69 Ariana Rosa 425,30 X --- --- ---
70 VITORIA BRAGA JEREMIAS 423,98 X --- --- ---
71 DANIELE PINTO DE PAULA 420,42 X --- --- ---
72 NEICIA DABRA DA PENHA ROSA 418,94 X --- --- ---
73 RAYSSA SOUZA DE CARVALHO 414,70 X --- --- ---
74 LETICIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 411,28 X --- --- ---
75 PATRICIA BASTOS DA SILVA ARAUJO 399,02 X --- --- ---
76 BLENDA DA SILVA GOMES 398,48 X --- --- ---
77 MARIA CLARA MENDES AZEVEDO 398,06 X --- --- ---
78 STEPHANY ESTOTELES VALADARES CARREGAL 397,66 X --- --- ---
79 JHENIFFER CRISTINA DA SILVA 395,90 X --- --- ---
80 AMANDA MARIANA SANTOS DE CAMPOS 379,32 X --- --- ---
81 VANUSA LUCIA LAURINDO SALES 376,28 X --- --- ---
82 LAHIANY BARRETO PESSANHA 318,80 X --- --- ---
83 ADRIANA CARNEIRO FIDELIS 309,26 X --- --- ---

1 MARIA CLARA MENDES AZEVEDO 398,06 --- X --- ---
1 ANA CARLA RIBEIRO SALVADOR 502,26 --- --- X ---
2 RAYANY DA SILVA MONTEIRO 489,74 --- --- X ---
3 LETICIA BASILIO SANTOS 480,02 --- --- X ---
4 MILLENA NASCIMENTO BALBINO 467,78 --- --- X ---
5 MARIA GABRIELA DE CARVALHO VIEIRA LAURINDO 451,88 --- --- X ---
6 Ariana Rosa 425,30 --- --- X ---
7 LETICIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 411,28 --- --- X ---
8 PATRICIA BASTOS DA SILVA ARAUJO 399,02 --- --- X ---
9 JHENIFFER CRISTINA DA SILVA 395,90 --- --- X ---
1 RAQUEL MANHAES DE SOUZA SILVA 542,60 --- --- --- X
2 MARCELLE DE OLIVEIRA MOTTA DA SILVA 540,48 --- --- --- X
3 DEBORA LIZIARIO VON HELDH DA COSTA 537,80 --- --- --- X
4 YASMIN ALI FIRME MUSTAFA 536,24 --- --- --- X
5 INAIA MACHADO DE BRITO 536,22 --- --- --- X
6 ESTHER CARVALHO MAYERHOFER 536,06 --- --- --- X
7 MARYA ESTHER NOEMMY BARRETO VILELA 535,46 --- --- --- X
8 ALVARO BARBOZA FRANCO 533,28 --- --- --- X
9 LARISSA DUARTE FERNANDES 528,00 --- --- --- X

10 LAYSA RODRIGUES SILVA RIBEIRO 522,58 --- --- --- X
11 CLAUDIANA GUIMARAES DA SILVA SANTOS 521,26 --- --- --- X
12 MAYLLA THAYNNARA VIANA CABRAL 520,94 --- --- --- X
13 LETICIA VITORIA SILVA BARRETO 520,56 --- --- --- X
14 LORENA HORACIO SILVA DE FREITAS 518,14 --- --- --- X
15 SILVIA REGINA GOMES CORDEIRO LEMOS 514,16 --- --- --- X
16 LIVIA QUEZIA PATRIOTA MACHADO 513,66 --- --- --- X
17 LAILLA BRANDAO NOGUEIRA CHAN 512,86 --- --- --- X
18 THUYANE PEIXOTO MARMELO 509,14 --- --- --- X
19 LARYSSA MONTEIRO DE SOUZA 507,70 --- --- --- X
20 DEBORA DA ROCHA PESSANHA 504,74 --- --- --- X
21 LORENA DA SILVA MANHAES AMARAL 501,98 --- --- --- X
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
22 MARIA FERNANDA LOPES PAIXAO 501,64 --- --- --- X
23 BRENDA MATA DE ABREU 497,32 --- --- --- X
24 LAYS MIRELLA MACIEL CORREIA 496,12 --- --- --- X
25 CLAUDIANE CHAVES NEVES 492,68 --- --- --- X
26 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA RANGEL 488,94 --- --- --- X
27 RAYSSA GOMES RIBEIRO 481,30 --- --- --- X
28 MARIANA CEZARIO ALVES SILVA 474,04 --- --- --- X
29 MARIA CLARA PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 473,72 --- --- --- X
30 JULIANA BARRETO CARVALHO RANGEL 463,92 --- --- --- X
31 VANESSA ALVES LOPES 463,06 --- --- --- X
32 EVELYN DE SOUZA FERREIRA 454,58 --- --- --- X
33 MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS NUNES 450,44 --- --- --- X
34 THALYTA TAVARES DE SOUZA CARVALHO 448,54 --- --- --- X
35 MIRELLA CORREA MOREIRA 448,02 --- --- --- X
36 NAYARA DE CARVALHO MIRANDA 445,30 --- --- --- X
37 MARIA DE FATIMA MARCELINO DA CONCEICAO 436,60 --- --- --- X
38 SUELY RODRIGUES DA SILVA 430,70 --- --- --- X
39 VITORIA BRAGA JEREMIAS 423,98 --- --- --- X
40 RAYSSA SOUZA DE CARVALHO 414,70 --- --- --- X
41 BLENDA DA SILVA GOMES 398,48 --- --- --- X
42 STEPHANY ESTOTELES VALADARES CARREGAL 397,66 --- --- --- X
43 AMANDA MARIANA SANTOS DE CAMPOS 379,32 --- --- --- X
44 VANUSA LUCIA LAURINDO SALES 376,28 --- --- --- X
45 LAHIANY BARRETO PESSANHA 318,80 --- --- --- X
46 ADRIANA CARNEIRO FIDELIS 309,26 --- --- --- X


